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OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMAN
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN CLERK
VOTE FOR ONE

TAX
COLLECTOR

VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR UP TO TWO

BOARD OF
FINANCE

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR FOUR YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF
FINANCE

ALTERNATE
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF EDUCATION
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR UP TO TWO

BOARD OF
EDUCATION

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS
VOTE FOR UP TO TWO

PLANNING AND ZONING
COMMISSION

FULL TERM
VOTE FOR UP TO TWO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

LIBERTARIAN PARTY

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

CHINATTI
MARY ANN

1A

CUNNINGHAM
KEVIN M

1B

REALE
DANIEL

1C

1D

1E

GARDINER
SCOTT P

2A

GAGNE
ARTHUR W

2B

2C

2D

2E

DAVID
PATRICE

3A

MILLER
BRINDA

3B

3C

3D

3E

4A

VINCENT
KAREN

4B

4C

4D

4E

TENDRICH
CATHY

5A

FERRARI
ADRIAN

5B

5C

5D

5E

SAMPIETRO
VIRGINIA

6A

KIVELA JR
DONALD A

6B

6C

6D

6E

PAULSEN
ADRIAN

7A

GORMAN
DEAN T

7B

7C

7D

7E

8A

FEDOR
LINDA

8B

8C

8D

8E

THOMPSON
KIMBERLY

9A

LANDRY
ARRIANNA

9B

CAMPO
MARC

9C

9D

9E

SMITH
HEATHER

10A

BOISSE
ROXANNE

10B

RADANT
MATTHEW

10C

10D

10E

11A

SUMMA
DIANE T

11B

11C

HARMON
SHERRY ANN

11D

11E

MIGNEAULT
PETER

12A

COLONNA
AVA M

12B

12C

12D

12E

GLADDING
DONALD

13A

LEWIS
KERILYNN

13B

13C

13D

13E

PETERSON
SEANN

14A

MILLS
FRANK R

14B

14C

14D

14E

JOSLYN
LINDSAY

15A

GAGNE
JUNE H

15B

15C

15D

15E

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

YES NO

1. "Shall the date of the annual town meeting be
changed to take place after the audit report is finished,
but no later than the end of February?"

YES NO

2. "Shall the percentage of eligible electors casting
ballots at a Referendum be changed from 25% to 10%?"

YES NO

3. "Shall the approval or rejection of the Capital Budget be presented, like the Town
Government and Education budget, as a separate question at the Town Budget Meeting
and the Annual Town Budget Referendum?"
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OFFICE

PARTY

PLANNING AND
ZONING

COMMISSION

ALTERNATE
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR ONE

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

FULL TERM
VOTE FOR ONE

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

TO FILL VACANCY
FOR TWO YEARS
VOTE FOR ONE

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

ALTERNATE
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR ONE

POLICE COMMISSIONERS
FULL TERM

VOTE FOR UP TO TWO

16 17 18 19 20 21

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

LIBERTARIAN PARTY

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

16A

POPPIE
KEVIN J

16B

16C

16D

16E

ZAK JR
FRANK A

17A

HOWARD
CATHERINE

17B

17C

17D

17E

18A

WALSH
STEPHEN

18B

18C

18D

18E

19A

GARNER
MADELINE

19B

19C

19D

19E

LUGAUSKAS
COLLEEN

20A

SANGERMANO
JOSEPH T

20B

20C

20D

20E

DUPOINTE
LOIS

21A

HUTCHINSON
DANIEL

21B

21C

21D

21E

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

YES NO

5. "Shall the minimum dollar amount for
shared grants be increased from
$10,000 to $50,000 before a town
meeting is needed?"

YES NO

6. "Shall the Board of
Finance increase from 6
regular members to 7?"

YES NO

7. "Shall the appointment to a position of financial gain
be modified to include steps, in-laws, and domestic
partners?"

YES NO

4. "Shall the dollar amount of non-budgeted
appropriations be updated from $10,000 to $50,000
minimum, and from $50,000 to $100,000 maximum,
before a town meeting is needed?"
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